STATE OF INDIA.... LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2014 083857

MORTGAGOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS

2014 DEC 30 PM 2: 40

MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER

RETURN TO:

	MARCUS L. AND THERESA D. MOSLEY 6100 FOREST AVENUE		PEOPLES BANK SB	PEOPLES BANK SB		
	GARY, IN 4		9204 COLUMBIA AVENUE MUNSTER, IN 46321	MORTGAGE LOAN DEPT 9204 COLUMBIA AVENUE MUNSTER IN 46321		
	("MOR	TGAGOR" WHETHER ONE OR MORE)	("MORTGAGEE")			
•		MORTGAGE MODI	FICATION AGREEMENT			
20 a:	oes hereby ag 003, in the Of s follows:		th day of April 2003, recondina, as Document No. 2003	rded the 21st day of April . 039636 is hereby amended		
1	. Mortgage Modification, Renewal, Replacement or Extension. The residential loan mortgage with an original principal balance of \$\frac{170,000.00}{2000}\$ and dated the \$\frac{7th}{2th}\$ day of \$\frac{April}{2003}\$ has been modified as follows:					
	1.1.	1. Replacement. The Original Mortgage has been replaced by a (Prime Line) home equity line account dated with a principal credit limit of \$ (the "Replacement Contract") which Replacement Contract matures on the day of, Mortgagor agrees that the Mortgage shall secure the payment of the Replacement Contract, all future advances up to the aforementioned principal credit limit, and any renewal, extension, modification, refinancing or replacement thereof, and all interest, attorney fees, and costs of collection with respect thereto. The Replacement Contract is given in substitution for and not in discharge of the indebtedness evidenced by the Original Contract.				
	1.2.	November 2044 on which date the cinterest shall be due and payable without secure the payment of the Original Contra	entire unpaid balance of principal a notice or demand. Mortgagor agre	nd accrued but unpaid		
	1.3.	Renewal. The commitment evidenced by period. The Original Contract shall re, on which dat interest shall be due and payable without secure the payment of the Original Contra	main in full force and shall me te the entire unpaid balance of print t notice or demand. Mortgagor ag	ature on the day of cipal and accrued but unpaid		
	1.4.	Modification. The Original Mortgage has b	een modified as follows:			
		Mortgagor agrees that the Mortgage shall as modified.	secure the payment of the Origina	Commercial Loan Mortgage 19 4463346174		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

2.	also s	ional Indebtedness Secured by Mortgage. In addition to the obligations referred to in the Mortgage it shall ecure payment of that certain promissory note executed by			
	matur thereu	es on theday of,, together with all advances made from time to time under, and any and all renewals, modifications, replacements and extensions thereof and all interest, attorney and costs of collection with respect thereto.			
3.	Addit	ional Modification. The Mortgage is further modified as follows:			
	3.1.	Modification to Existing Mortgage Provision. Paragraph of the Mortgage is amended to provide as follows:			
	3.2.	Addition of Additional Mortgage Provision. The following provision is added to the Mortgage as paragraph:			
	3.3.	Deletion of Mortgage Provision. Paragraph is hereby deleted from the Mortgage.			
4.	Miscellaneous. The Mortgagor further agrees as follows:				
	Amen	A. All terms and conditions of the Mortgage not expressly deleted or amended by this Mortgage dement Agreement shall remain in full force and effect to the extent not expressly inconsistent herewith.			
		B. This Mortgage Amendment Agreement shall in all respects be governed by and construed in dance with the substantive laws of the State of Indiana.			
	admir	C. This Mortgage Amendment Agreement shall be binding upon the respective heirs, successors, nistrators and assigns of the Mortgagor.			
		D. Legal Description: Lots 6 and 7 in Twin Creek Block 5, to the Town of Munster, as per plat thereof, ded in plat book 50 page 29, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.			
	EXEC	CUTED and delivered in Lake County, Indiana this 25th day of November, 2014.			
		Marken L. Mals			
		Marcus L. Mosley "Mortgagor"			
		J. M.			
		Theresa D. Mosley "Mortgagor"			
		WOJANA, LILE			

STATE OF INDIANA)
) SS :
LAKE COUNTY)

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

	Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State personally appeared _	Marcus L. and Theresa D.
Moslev	and acknowledged the execution of the above and foregoing Morto	gage Modification Agreement

Otficial Seal
DOUGLAS R. KVACHKOFF
Resident of Lake County, IN
My commission expires
January 21, 2015

Netary Public

Residing in Lake County, Indiana

My Commission Expires: 1-2(-15

I, affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security number in this document, unless required by law.

Daniel W. Moser
OCUMENT IS

This instrument was prepared by: Daniel W. Moser, SVP, Loan Portfolio Manager

This Document is the property of the Lake County Recorder!